SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 1506

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

February 23

1	On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, delete lines 4 through 22.
2	On page 2, delete lines 1 through 43.
3	In line 44, delete "(8)" and insert "SECTION 1. (1)".
4	In line 45, delete "to" and insert a period.
5	On page 3, line 1, delete "support the work of the Mental Health Clinical Advisory Group.".
6	In line 2, delete the first "the" and insert "real-time".
7	After line 2, insert:
8	"(2) The council shall report to the appropriate committees of the Legislative Assembly in the
9	2013 regular session on its review and recommendations for prescribing practices, the implementa
10	tion of clinical programs and any associated clinical, economic and quality of life outcomes from the
11	work of the council.".
12	